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Contact Michael Kiang (Conference Host) 

Conference Webpage

http://www.ecnsweb.org/ecns-conferences

Save the date for the 2024 joint
meeting of: 

Hosted by ECNS

Join us at the beautiful University of Toronto for a conference focused on

combining novel technologies and EEG in clinical applications. 

The conference will begin the evening of Tuesday, October 15th with an

opening lecture and reception, and continue with 3 full days of talks and

social events, including an evening banquet.



Preliminary Schedule
Joint meeting of ECNS, ISNIP, and ISBET 

Conference Theme: Combining EEG and Novel Technologies 

Subject to change

TIME TUES. OCT. 15 WED. OCT. 16 THURS. OCT 17 FRI. OCT. 18

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

ECNS Board Meeting Lunch (provided)

Lunch (provided)

Lunch (provided)

Lunch (provided) Lunch (provided)

Lunch (provided)

Lunch (provided)

Continental Breakfast Continental Breakfast Continental Breakfast

Ben Brinkmann
 (Mayo Clinic) 

Improving seizure forecasting with
novel devices  

Jeff Daskalakis
 (University of California, San Diego) 

Brain Stimulation for treatment of
refractory symptoms in psychiatric

disorders  

Coffee Provided Coffee Provided Coffee Provided

Symposium 1 & 2 

ECNS Membership

Symposium 3 & 4 

Coffee Provided Coffee Provided Coffee Provided

ECNS Presidential

Lecture

Society Awards 

Opening Lecture

Reception 8-10 pm

Poster Session 1 Poster Session 2 

Symposium 5 & 6 Symposium 11 & 12 

ISNIP Presidential

Lecture

ISBIT Presidential

Lecture

Tour of Toronto Symposium 9 & 10 

ISNIP Membership
Conference room A 

ISNIP Board Meeting
Conference room A 

Plenary 5 
(ISFSI Invited Speaker) 

Plenary 4 
(ISNIP Invited Speaker) 

 Margaret Niznikiewicz
(Harvard University) 

Real-time fMRI neurofeedback for

auditory hallucinations in

schizophrenia.

Claude Alain 
 (University of Toronto) 

Using EEG to monitor novel
interventions to improve memory in

mild cognitive impairment

Plenary 7 
(ISBET Invited Speaker) 

Symposium 7 & 8 

Society Dinner 8-10 pm 


