

Save the date for the 2O24 joint meeting of:

EEG and Clinical Neuroscience Society (ECNS) International Society for Neuroimaging in Psychiatry (ISNIP) International Society for Brain Electromagnetic Topography (ISBET)

COMBINING EEG AND NOVEL TECHNOLOGIES

Hosted by ECNS

October 15 - 18, 2024 Toronto, Ontario, Canada







Join us at the beautiful University of Toronto for a conference focused on combining novel technologies and EEG in clinical applications.

The conference will begin the evening of Tuesday, October 15th with an opening lecture and reception, and continue with 3 full days of talks and social events, including an evening banquet.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Conference Webpage

http://www.ecnsweb.org/ecns-conferences





Preliminary Schedule

Subject to change

Joint meeting of ECNS, ISNIP, and ISBET

Conference Theme: Combining EEG and Novel Technologies

TIME	TUES. OCT. 15	WED. OCT. 16	THURS. OCT 17	FRI. OCT. 18
8:00 am		Continental Breakfast	Continental Breakfast	Continental Breakfast
8:30 am		Ben Brinkmann (Mayo Clinic)	Margaret Niznikiewicz (Harvard University)	Claude Alain (University of Toronto)
9:00 am		Improving seizure forecasting with novel devices	Real-time fMRI neurofeedback for auditory hallucinations in schizophrenia.	Using EEG to monitor novel interventions to improve memory in mild cognitive impairment
9:30 am		Jeff Daskalakis (University of California, San Diego)	Plenary 4	Plenary 7
10:00 am		Brain Stimulation for treatment of refractory symptoms in psychiatric disorders	(ISNIP Invited Speaker)	(ISBET Invited Speaker)
10:30 am		Coffee Provided	Coffee Provided	Coffee Provided
11:00 am			Plenary 5	
11:30 am		Symposium 1 & 2	(ISFSI Invited Speaker)	Symposium 7 & 8
12:00 pm	ECNS Board Meeting		Lunch (provided)	
12:30 pm		Lunch (provided)	Lunch (provided)	Lunch (provided)
1:00 pm		Lunch (provided)	ISNIP Board Meeting Conference room A	Lunch (provided)
1:30 pm		ECNS Membership	ISNIP Membership Conference room A	Lunch (provided)
2:00 pm				
2:30 pm		Symposium 3 & 4	Tour of Toronto	Symposium 9 & 10
3:00 pm				
3:30 pm		Coffee Provided	Coffee Provided	Coffee Provided
3:45 pm				
4:00 pm		ECNS Presidential	ISNIP Presidential	ISBIT Presidential
4:30 pm		Lecture	Lecture	Lecture
5:00 pm		Society Awards	Symposium 5 & 6	Symposium 11 & 12
5:30 pm		Journal as	Symposium 5 & 6	J.IIPOSTAIII II OX IZ
6:00 pm				
6:30 pm		Poster Session 1	Poster Session 2	
7:00 pm				
7:30 pm	Opening Lecture			
8:00 pm	Reception 8-10 pm	Society Dinner 8-10 pm		